
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :20/07/2022 13.24.18

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: DMO/JHAPA/ELECTRIC/84/078-79  Procurement Title: Supply and Installation of Electric items in Damak Hospital
Building, Damak 1

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Works

Public Entity Name: Damak Municipality, Office of Municipal Executive

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response

Bidder Name Submitted OnSl. No. Bidder Address Bidding Price Modified On

innovation  construction service1 20-07-2022 11:04Damak, Jhapa       phone: 9807981242 6162000.5 20-07-2022 11:56

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Shree Siundi
Nirman Sewa

5433998 NPR1 ONLINE Sanima  Bank
Ltd. Sanima
Bank Ltd.
HETAUDA
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Dangdunge
mailtossns@gmail.
com phone:
9855067288

 183,000.00 2022-11-30
00:00:00

20-07-2022
10:23

20-07-2022

Deshantar Nirman
Sewa

7152841 NPR2 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Damak-10
Jhapa Province
One

Bakhari-12
phone:
9852032562

 183,000.00 2022-12-27
00:00:00

20-07-2022
09:30

19-07-2022

DAMAK BIJULI
BHANDAR

3743962.19
NPR

3 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Province One
Damak
Municipality

DAMAK -5
BELDANGI
ROAD JHAPA
phone:
9852675701

 183,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

18-07-2022
13:49

00-00-0000

P. and G.
Construction

5822322.5
NPR

4 ONLINE Kumari Bank
Ltd.
Putalisadak
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Bhadrapur
896suresh@gmail.
com phone:
9852655896

 183,000.00 2023-01-03
00:00:00

18-07-2022
09:53

07-07-2022

Eastside
Developers

5498909.72
NPR

5 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Province One
Damak
Municipality

Buddhanagar-10
eastsidedeveloper3
@gmail.com
phone:
9844645678

 183,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

20-07-2022
10:03

00-00-0000



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Ashlesha
Construction pvt.
ltd

6097952.1
NPR

6 ONLINE Prime Bank
Ltd.
CHABAHIL
KTM
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu
Jorpati

kathmandu
thapagau
nabinnepal11111@
gmail.com phone:
9849137780

 183,000.00 2022-11-20
00:00:00

19-07-2022
22:45

20-07-2022

Amit Impex 5198196.35
NPR

7 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd.  Damak
Jhapa    Jhapa
Province One
Damak
Municipality

Damak 6
phone:
9852675700

 183,000.00 0000-00-00
00:00:00

19-07-2022
18:29

00-00-0000

Mangsuwa Nirman
Sewa

4878813.18
NPR

8 ONLINE Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd. Rastriya
Banijya Bank
Ltd. Bhadrapur,
Jhapa
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

9851002977
9840996137
phone: 023580179

 183,000.00 2023-01-19
00:00:00

20-07-2022
09:19

20-07-2022

Jaya Pathibhara
Suppliers and
Bijuli

6388025.36
NPR

9 ONLINE Civil Bank Ltd.
Civil Bank Ltd.
Kamaladi,
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

Birendrachowk
phone:
9851221625

 183,000.00 2022-12-19
00:00:00

20-07-2022
08:47

13-07-2022



 Bidder Name

Bid Price
(including

Modification
)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

mahin contraction 5696976.12
NPR

10 ONLINE Siddhartha
Bank Ltd.
Siddhartha
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu

kankai-06,
champapur , jhapa
phone:
9844641107

 183,000.00 2022-12-16
00:00:00

20-07-2022
11:20

19-07-2022

Praptee Enterprises
Pvt.Ltd

5750001.37
NPR

11 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Kathmandu-14
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province

Daha marg-14,
Katmandu,Nepal.
praptee.
enterprise2076@g
mail.com phone:
9840255940

 183,000.00 2022-12-23
00:00:00

20-07-2022
11:17

19-07-2022

innovation
construction
service

6162000.5
NPR

12 ONLINE Global IME
Bank Ltd.
Kamaladi,
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu
Khadka
Bhadrakali

Damak, Jhapa
phone:
9807981242

 183,000.00 2022-12-15
00:00:00

20-07-2022
11:52

20-07-2022



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


